Mortgages For Union Families



Union Plus Mortgage Company was created by the AFL-CIO and Union Plus to provide AFL-CIO union members and their families mortgage loans and benefits that others only dream about.

Whether you are looking to buy your first home or refinance your existing one, we are committed to helping you achieve your dream of homeownership.



Program Features

- Special hardship mortgage assistance in the event of income loss due to disability, unemployment or strike/lockout¹
- Convenient online application and unionized loan officers to assist you on the phone
- Competitive rates on a wide range of mortgage options
- \$500 gift card after closing for purchasing or refinancing
- Union Plus Mortgage Company is union-owned*
- Mortgages available to active and retired union members, their parents and children

Visit unionplusmortgage.com to learn more or call **1-855-UNION-53** (855-864-6653) to speak with a loan officer



*The AFL-CIO, Union Privilege and a group of unions own Union Plus Mortgage Company and will benefit if you get your loan through the company. However, you are not required to use Union Plus Mortgage for your loan and are free to shop. For your Affiliated Business Arrangement Disclosure Statement, please visit www.unionplusmortgage.com.

Union Plus Mortgage Company has a services agreement with Union Privilege in which Union Privilege receives a financial benefit for providing agreed upon services.

¹Eligibility for the Mortgage Assistance Program begins one year after you obtain a Union Plus Mortgage.

Only members of participating unions affiliated with the AFL-CIO that receive a mortgage from the Union Plus Mortgage Company are eligible for the Mortgage Assistance Program.

Union printed in the U.S.A. FLY-UPMORT-L0118